

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

CC 2958/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/10/2006 in CA No. 3427/2006 & CA No. 3427/2006 with CA 3429/2006 with Second Appeal (Stamp Number) 70/2006 with CA (Stamp Number) 1985 of 2006 in Second Appeal (Stamp Number) 70/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

HUSSAINBHAI ALLARAKHBHAI DARIAYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A. No.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 02/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.
Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to file additional documents.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
AND SINGH)

(AN

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER